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Figure 1.1
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Figure 1.2: An illustrative model to show the sudden rise in temperature of
Corona through transition region. (Priest 1982)
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Figure 2.1 Loops carry energy from lower 
regions to corona
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Figure 3.2 An image of the Sun taken by the 
Transition Region and Coronal Explorer (TRACE)
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Figure 4.1: Dispersion diagram of drift  waves (Weiland 2000)

*
e

*
e



21



22



23



24



25



26



2727

6. APPLICATION TO SOLAR CORONA
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Solar Coronal Parameters:
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Shear Flow Driven Instability (H-plasma)
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Drift Wave Instability in (H-Plasma)
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Drift Wave Instability (H-Plasma) Larger Shear Flow:



Drift Wave Instability (H-Plasma): For different values of kz
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Shear Flow Instability and Drift Wave Instability: (Effects of He-
presence)
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8. SUMMARY:-
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